
Sports Events Timetable Spring Term 2024 

DATE EVENT VENUE 
Thurs 11th Jan Year 5/6 Handball (Bushfield) WGS 

Tues 16th Jan Year 3/4 Dev Badminton Glebe Farm 

Thurs 18th Jan Year 3/4 boys footie practice Powerleague 

Weds 24th Jan Year 5 Dev Badminton The Webber 

Thurs 25th Jan Year 5/6 Boys football league Fairfields 

Weds 31st Jan  Year 3/4 Tag Rugby  Middleton 

Thurs 1st Feb Year 3/4 boy’s football Middleton 

Fri 2nd Feb Year 3/4 Orienteering  Bushfield 

Tues 6th Feb Year 5/6 Dodgeball Hazeley 

Weds 7th Feb Year 5/6 boy’s football Middleton 

Thurs 8th Feb Thursdays Year 3/4 boys 
football Pool A 

Fairfields 

Fri 9th Feb Year 5/6 Orienteering Bushfield 

Weds 14th Feb Ability Athletics Yr 5-6 MK College 

Weds 14th Feb Year 4/5/6 girl's football. Middleton 

Thurs 15th Feb  Year 3/4 boys B team football  Middleton 

Thurs 29th Feb Thursdays Year 3/4 boys 
football Pool A 

Fairfields 

Sat 2nd Mar MKSSPAA X Country MK RFC 

Tues 5th Mar Year 3/4 Gymnastics Kingston Gym 

Tues 5th Mar Year 5/6 Gymnastics Kingston Gym 

Thurs 7th Mar To be confirmed. Powerleague 

Fri 8th Mar Let girls play! Football event WGS 

Thurs 14th Mar Thursdays Year 3/4 boys 
football Pool A 

Fairfields 

Thurs 21st Mar Year 3/4 boys B team football  Middleton 

Fri 22nd Mar KS1 festival Pirates 
Invasion games 

Courtside - 
MK College 

 

 




